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Daily Basic Attendance Report
01-Oct-2019 To 31-Oct-2019

Generated On: 01-Nov-2019 02:39 PM

Attendance Date- 01-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI STUDENT 10:49:46 14:34:21 00:00 03:45 00:00 03:45 P
2 175 ANITA MEENA STUDENT 10:22:24 15:24:52 00:00 05:02 00:00 05:02 P
3176 ANJALI KUMARI STUDENT 10:16:05 13:11:04 00:00 02:55 00:00 02:55 P
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR STUDENT 10:24:31 15:24:42 00:00 05:00 00:00 05:00 P
6 179 ASHA SAINI STUDENT 10:45:15 15:23:55 00:00 04:39 00:00 04:39 P
7 180 ASHA YADAV NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR STUDENT 10:30:04 10:31:04(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V5P
)
9182 ASHOK KUMAR STUDENT 10:34:23 15:25:06 00:00 04:51 00:00 04:51 P
MAHAWAR
10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA STUDENT 10:39:37 12:11:04 00:00 01:31 00:00 01:31 P
12 185 BHANU PRAKASH STUDENT 10:42:24 12:12:09 00:00 01:30 00:00 01:30 P
MEENA
13 186 DEEPAK CHAND STUDENT 10:38:31 10:39:31(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P
MEENA )
14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR STUDENT 13:59:16 14:00:16(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 5P
NAGAR )
15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI  STUDENT 10:51:13 10:52:13(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 5P
)
16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH STUDENT 10:17:56 15:23:23 00:00 05:05 00:00 05:05 P
17 190 GEETA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
18 191 GIRRAJ PRASAD NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
19 192 HARPAL SAINI STUDENT 13:59:13 14:00:13(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
)
20 193 HEMLATA MISHRA STUDENT 10:34:14 15:25:21 00:00 04:51 00:00 04:51 P
21194 HIMANI PAREWA STUDENT 10:37:22 15:24:13 00:00 04:47 00:00 04:47 P
22 195 HIMANSHI SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
23 196 JYOTI VERMA STUDENT 13:59:21 14:00:21(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P
)
24197 KAILASH SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
25198 KANTA GURJAR STUDENT 10:28:05 15:24:07 00:00 04:56 00:00 04:56 P
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KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA

MAMTA

MANISH KUMAR

SHARMA

MANISHA MEENA

MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI

MUSKAN TIWARI

NAJMA BANO

NARENDER KUMAR

MEENA

NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

NEELAM BAI MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

PINKEY SAINI

PINKY PRAJAPAT

POOJA BAI MEENA

POOJA BAI VERMA
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POOJA MUDGAL
PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV
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SHARMA
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SACHIN KUMAR
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SANGEETA BAI
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SHAKUNTALA
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90 263 SUMAN MEENA
91 264 SUMAN SAINI
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR
JANGID
Attendance Date- 02-Oct-2019
Department:- Bed student 1Year
S.N Employee Employee Name
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI
2175 ANITA MEENA
3176 ANJALI KUMARI
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT
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9182 ASHOK KUMAR
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13 186 DEEPAK CHAND
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14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR
NAGAR
15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI
16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH
17 190 GEETA SAINI
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18 191 GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA
19 192 HARPAL SAINI
20 193 HEMLATA MISHRA
21194 HIMANI PAREWA
22 195 HIMANSHI SHARMA
23 196 JYOTI VERMA
24 197 KAILASH SAINI
25198 KANTA GURJAR
26 199 KAPIL YADAV
27 200 KAVITA BAI BAIRWA
28 201 KAVITA MEENA
29 202 KAVITA SAINI
30 203 KHEM CHAND MEENA
31204 KHEMRAJ BAIRWA
32 205 KHUSHBOO TIWARI
33 206 KIRODI MAL MEENA
34 207 KRIPA BAI BAIRWA
35 208 KULDEEP BAIRWA
36 209 KULDEEP SHARMA
37 210 LALIT KUMAR VERMA
38 211 LALTA BAI MEENA
39 212 LALTA KOLI
40 213 LOKESH KUMAR
MEENA
41 214 MAMTA
42 215 MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA
43 216 MANISHA MEENA
44 217 MAYA MEENA
45 218 MAYA PRAJAPAT
46 219 MEERA BAI MEENA
47 220 MONE BAI YOGI
48 221 MUSKAN TIWARI
49 222 NAJMA BANO
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82 255

83 256

84 257

85 258

86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

90 263

91 264

92 265

93 266

94 267

95 268

96 269

97 270

98 271

99 272

100 273

Attendance Date-
Department:-
S.N Employee
o Code
1174
2175
3176
4177
5178
6 179
7 180

8 181

9182

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA

SUMAN MEENA

SUMAN SAINI

SUMANLATA MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR

MEENA

VAISHALI GUPTA

VANDANA BAINSLA

VIKRAM KUMAR

VIKRAM MEENA

VINAY KUMAR SHARMA

YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ

YOGESH KUMAR

JANGID

03-Oct-2019

Bed student 1Year

Employee Name

AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI

ANITA MEENA

ANJALI KUMARI

NARUKA

ANKIT RAWAT

ARCHATA DHAKAR

ASHA SAINI

ASHA YADAV

ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR

ASHOK KUMAR
MAHAWAR
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A.OutTime
10:58:38(SE
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03:26

00:01

04:00

00:01
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04:12

W. Duration
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04:27

04:58

04:38

04:26
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04:33
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00:00

00:00

00:00
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00:00
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00:00
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00:00
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03:30

04:12

T Duration

00:01

04:51

04:42

04:27

04:58

04:38

04:26

04:57

04:33

VP

V2P

Status Remarks

V2P
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10 183

11 184

12 185

13 186

14 187

15 188

16 189

17 190

18 191

19 192

20 193

21194

22 195

23 196

24 197

25198

26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

BHAGANTI MEENA

BHANU PRAKASH

MEENA

DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA

DEEPAK KUMAR

NAGAR

DINESH KUMAR SAINI

GARIMA SANTOSH

GEETA SAINI

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA
MAMTA
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42 215

43 216

44 217

45 218

46 219

47 220

48 221

49 222

50 223

51224

52 225

53 226

54 227

55 228

56 229

57 230

58 231

59 232

60 233

61234

62 235

63 236

64 237

65 238

66 239

67 240

68 241

69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245
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MANISH KUMAR

SHARMA

MANISHA MEENA

MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI

MUSKAN TIWARI

NAJMA BANO

NARENDER KUMAR

MEENA

NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

NEELAM BAI MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

PINKEY SAINI

PINKY PRAJAPAT

POOJA BAI MEENA

POOJA BAI VERMA

POOJA MUDGAL

PRAMENDRA SINGH

YADAV

PRAMILA MEENA

PRIYANKA KUMARI

SHARMA
PRIYANKA SAINI

PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

RADHA KISHAN MEENA
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RAGHUVEER SINGH
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RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA
RAJNEESH GURJAR
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74 247 RAM RATAN GURJAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

75 248 RAMRAJ MEENA STUDENT 10:31:14 15:15:37 00:00 04:44 00:00 04:44 P
76 249 RAMSINGH MEENA STUDENT 10:46:38 15:16:07 00:00 04:29 00:00 04:29 P
77 250 REKHA PRAJAPAT NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
78 251 RENU VERMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
79 252 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA STUDENT 10:42:12 15:15:14 00:00 04:33 00:00 04:33 P
80 253 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA STUDENT 10:09:50 13:43:19 00:00 03:33 00:00 03:33 P
81 254 ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
82 255 RUKAIYA BANO NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
83 256 RUPANTI MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
84 257 RUPENDRA SHARMA STUDENT 10:52:18 15:15:54 00:00 04:24 00:00 04:24 P
85 258 SACHIN KUMAR STUDENT 11:41:41 11:42:41(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
SHARMA )
86 259 SANGEETA BAI STUDENT 10:21:19 15:13:01 00:00 04:52 00:00 04:52 P
87 260 SARITA MEENA STUDENT 10:11:06 15:15:06 00:00 05:04 00:00 05:04 P
88 261 SEEMA CHOUDHARY NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
89 262 SHAKUNTALA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
90 263 SUMAN MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
91 264 SUMAN SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA STUDENT 10:13:50 15:13:26 00:00 05:00 00:00 05:00 P
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA STUDENT 10:47:58 15:16:35 00:00 04:29 00:00 04:29 P
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA STUDENT 11:41:34 11:42:34(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
)
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR STUDENT 10:28:40 15:15:57 00:00 04:47 00:00 04:47 P
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA STUDENT 11:41:53 11:42:53(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
)
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR STUDENT 09:23:21 15:17:07 00:00 05:30 00:24 05:54 P
JANGID

Attendance Date- 04-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI STUDENT 11:22:55  14:01:30 00:00 02:39 00:00 02:39 P
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GARIMA SANTOSH

GEETA SAINI

GIRRAJ PRASAD
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HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA
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KIRODI MAL MEENA
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98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR
JANGID
Attendance Date- 05-Oct-2019
Department:- Bed student 1Year
S.N Employee Employee Name
o Code
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12 185 BHANU PRAKASH
MEENA
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NAGAR
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16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH
17 190 GEETA SAINI
18 191 GIRRAJ PRASAD
MEENA
19 192 HARPAL SAINI
20 193 HEMLATA MISHRA
21194 HIMANI PAREWA
22195 HIMANSHI SHARMA
23 196 JYOTI VERMA
24197 KAILASH SAINI
25198 KANTA GURJAR
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90 263

91 264

92 265

93 266

94 267

95 268

96 269

97 270

98 271

99 272

100 273

Attendance Date-

Department:-

S.N Employee

o Code

1174

2175

3176

4177

5178

6179

7 180

8 181

9182

10 183

11 184

12 185

13 186

14 187

15 188

16 189

17 190

SUMAN MEENA

SUMAN SAINI

SUMANLATA MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR

MEENA

VAISHALI GUPTA

VANDANA BAINSLA

VIKRAM KUMAR

VIKRAM MEENA

VINAY KUMAR SHARMA

YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ

YOGESH KUMAR

JANGID

06-Oct-2019

Bed student 1Year

Employee Name

AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI

ANITA MEENA

ANJALI KUMARI

NARUKA

ANKIT RAWAT

ARCHATA DHAKAR

ASHA SAINI

ASHA YADAV

ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR

ASHOK KUMAR
MAHAWAR

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

BHAGANTI MEENA

BHANU PRAKASH
MEENA

DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA

DEEPAK KUMAR
NAGAR

DINESH KUMAR SAINI
GARIMA SANTOSH

GEETA SAINI
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18 191

19 192

20 193

21194

22 195

23 196

24 197

25198

26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

42 215

43 216

44 217

45 218

46 219

47 220

48 221

49 222

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA

MAMTA

MANISH KUMAR

SHARMA

MANISHA MEENA

MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI

MUSKAN TIWARI

NAJMA BANO
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50 223

51224

52 225

53 226

54 227

55 228

56 229

57 230

58 231

59 232

60 233

61234

62 235

63 236

64 237

65 238

66 239

67 240

68 241

69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245

73 246

74 247

75 248

76 249

77 250

78 251

79 252

80 253

81 254

NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

NEELAM BAI MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

PINKEY SAINI

PINKY PRAJAPAT

POOJA BAI MEENA

POOJA BAI VERMA

POOJA MUDGAL

PRAMENDRA SINGH

YADAV

PRAMILA MEENA

PRIYANKA KUMARI

SHARMA

PRIYANKA SAINI

PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

RADHA KISHAN MEENA

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR
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RAJNEESH GURJAR

RAM RATAN GURJAR
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RAMSINGH MEENA
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RENU VERMA
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82 255

83 256

84 257

85 258

86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

90 263

91 264

92 265

93 266

94 267

95 268

96 269

97 270

98 271

99 272

100 273

Attendance Date-
Department:-
S.N Employee
o Code
1174
2175
3176
4177
5178
6 179
7 180

8 181

9182

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA

SUMAN MEENA

SUMAN SAINI

SUMANLATA MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR

MEENA

VAISHALI GUPTA

VANDANA BAINSLA

VIKRAM KUMAR

VIKRAM MEENA

VINAY KUMAR SHARMA

YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ

YOGESH KUMAR

JANGID

07-Oct-2019

Bed student 1Year

Employee Name

AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI

ANITA MEENA

ANJALI KUMARI
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10 183

11 184

12 185

13 186

14 187

15 188

16 189

17 190

18 191

19 192

20 193

21194

22 195

23 196

24 197

25198

26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

BHAGANTI MEENA

BHANU PRAKASH

MEENA

DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA

DEEPAK KUMAR

NAGAR

DINESH KUMAR SAINI

GARIMA SANTOSH

GEETA SAINI

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA
MAMTA
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42 215 MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA

43 216 MANISHA MEENA

44 217 MAYA MEENA

45 218 MAYA PRAJAPAT

46 219 MEERA BAI MEENA

47 220 MONE BAI YOGI

48 221 MUSKAN TIWARI

49 222 NAJMA BANO

50 223 NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

51224 NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

52 225 NEELAM BAI MEENA

53 226 PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

54 227 PINKEY SAINI

55 228 PINKY PRAJAPAT

56 229 POOJA BAI MEENA

57 230 POOJA BAI VERMA

58 231 POOJA MUDGAL

59 232 PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

60 233 PRAMILA MEENA

61234 PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

62 235 PRIYANKA SAINI

63 236 PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

64 237 PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

65 238 PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

66 239 RADHA KISHAN MEENA

67 240 RADHA SAINI

68 241 RAGHUVEER SINGH
JAT

69 242 RAHUL GHUSINGA

70 243 RAHUL SHARMA

71 244 RAJANI BAIRWA

72 245 RAJESH KUMAR
MEENA

73 246 RAJNEESH GURJAR
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74 247 RAM RATAN GURJAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

75 248 RAMRAJ MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
76 249 RAMSINGH MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
77 250 REKHA PRAJAPAT NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
78 251 RENU VERMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
79 252 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
80 253 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
81 254 ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
82 255 RUKAIYA BANO NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
83 256 RUPANTI MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
84 257 RUPENDRA SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
85 258 SACHIN KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SHARMA
86 259 SANGEETA BAI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
87 260 SARITA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
88 261 SEEMA CHOUDHARY NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
89 262 SHAKUNTALA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
90 263 SUMAN MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
91 264 SUMAN SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
JANGID

Attendance Date- 08-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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2175

3176

4177

5178

6179

7 180

8 181

9182

10 183

11 184

12 185

13 186

14 187

15 188

16 189

17 190

18 191

19 192

20 193

21194

22 195

23 196

24 197

25198

26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

ANITA MEENA

ANJALI KUMARI

NARUKA

ANKIT RAWAT

ARCHATA DHAKAR

ASHA SAINI

ASHA YADAV

ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR

ASHOK KUMAR

MAHAWAR

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

BHAGANTI MEENA

BHANU PRAKASH

MEENA

DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA

DEEPAK KUMAR

NAGAR

DINESH KUMAR SAINI

GARIMA SANTOSH

GEETA SAINI

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

Generated By:-essl

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

Page 1 of 1



34 207 KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

35 208 KULDEEP BAIRWA

36 209 KULDEEP SHARMA

37 210 LALIT KUMAR VERMA

38 211 LALTA BAI MEENA

39 212 LALTA KOLI

40 213 LOKESH KUMAR
MEENA

41 214 MAMTA

42 215 MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA

43 216 MANISHA MEENA

44 217 MAYA MEENA

45 218 MAYA PRAJAPAT

46 219 MEERA BAI MEENA

47 220 MONE BAI YOGI

48 221 MUSKAN TIWARI

49 222 NAJMA BANO

50 223 NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

51224 NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

52 225 NEELAM BAI MEENA

53 226 PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

54 227 PINKEY SAINI

55 228 PINKY PRAJAPAT

56 229 POOJA BAI MEENA

57 230 POOJA BAI VERMA

58 231 POOJA MUDGAL

59 232 PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

60 233 PRAMILA MEENA

61234 PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

62 235 PRIYANKA SAINI

63 236 PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

64 237 PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

65 238 PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA
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66 239

67 240

68 241

69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245

73 246

74 247

75 248

76 249

77 250

78 251

79 252

80 253

81 254

82 255

83 256

84 257

85 258

86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

90 263

91 264

92 265

93 266

94 267

95 268

96 269

97 270

RADHA KISHAN MEENA NS

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA

RAJNEESH GURJAR

RAM RATAN GURJAR

RAMRAJ MEENA

RAMSINGH MEENA

REKHA PRAJAPAT

RENU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA

SUMAN MEENA

SUMAN SAINI

SUMANLATA MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR

MEENA

VAISHALI GUPTA

VANDANA BAINSLA

VIKRAM KUMAR

VIKRAM MEENA
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98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
JANGID

Attendance Date- 09-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI STUDENT 10:49:20 13:43:24 00:00 02:54 00:00 02:54 P
2175 ANITA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
3176 ANJALI KUMARI STUDENT 10:06:52 15:24:38 00:00 05:18 00:00 05:18 P
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT STUDENT 10:38:17 10:39:17(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P
)
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR STUDENT 10:36:44 15:22:56 00:00 04:46 00:00 04:46 P
6 179 ASHA SAINI STUDENT 10:49:41 15:22:07 00:00 04:32 00:00 04:32 P
7 180 ASHA YADAV NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR STUDENT 10:38:28 15:18:07 00:00 04:40 00:00 04:40 P
9182 ASHOK KUMAR STUDENT 10:33:51 15:19:03 00:00 04:45 00:00 04:45 P
MAHAWAR
10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA STUDENT 10:43:45  15:20:36 00:00 04:37 00:00 04:37 P
12 185 BHANU PRAKASH STUDENT 10:59:36 15:18:55 00:00 04:19 00:00 04:19 P
MEENA
13 186 DEEPAK CHAND NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR STUDENT 10:48:55  10:49:55(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P
NAGAR )
15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI  STUDENT 11:08:23 14:20:19 00:00 03:12 00:00 03:12 P
16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH STUDENT 10:30:14 15:22:29 00:00 04:52 00:00 04:52 P
17 190 GEETA SAINI STUDENT 10:15:01 15:24:20 00:00 05:09 00:00 05:09 P
18 191 GIRRAJ PRASAD NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
19 192 HARPAL SAINI STUDENT 10:49:00 10:50:00(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P
)
20 193 HEMLATA MISHRA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
21194 HIMANI PAREWA STUDENT 10:37:56 15:20:30 00:00 04:43 00:00 04:43 P
22195 HIMANSHI SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
23 196 JYOTI VERMA STUDENT 10:48:38 10:49:38(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P
)
24197 KAILASH SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
25198 KANTA GURJAR STUDENT 10:44:31 15:21:44 00:00 04:37 00:00 04:37 P
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26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

42 215

43 216

44 217

45 218

46 219

47 220

48 221

49 222

50 223

51224

52 225

53 226

54 227

55 228

56 229

57 230

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA

MAMTA

MANISH KUMAR

SHARMA

MANISHA MEENA

MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI
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90 263 SUMAN MEENA
91 264 SUMAN SAINI
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR
JANGID
Attendance Date- 10-Oct-2019
Department:- Bed student 1Year
S.N Employee Employee Name
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI
2175 ANITA MEENA
3176 ANJALI KUMARI
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR
6 179 ASHA SAINI
7 180 ASHA YADAV
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR
9182 ASHOK KUMAR
MAHAWAR
10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA
11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA
12 185 BHANU PRAKASH
MEENA
13 186 DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA
14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR
NAGAR
15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI
16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH
17 190 GEETA SAINI
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82 255 RUKAIYA BANO STUDENT 11:09:53 12:34:15 00:00 01:24 00:00 01:24 P
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90 263 SUMAN MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
91 264 SUMAN SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA STUDENT  10:13:01 15:13:41 00:00 05:01 00:00 05:01 P
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA STUDENT  10:46:11 15:14:18 00:00 04:28 00:00 04:28 P
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA STUDENT  11:26:00 11:27:00(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
)
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR STUDENT  11:11:41 15:12:42 00:00 04:01 00:00 04:01 P
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA STUDENT 11:25:49 11:26:49(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
)
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR STUDENT 10:27:26 15:15:45 00:00 04:48 00:00 04:48 P
JANGID

Attendance Date- 11-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
2175 ANITA MEENA STUDENT 09:06:35  13:40:41 00:00 04:34 00:00 04:34 P
3176 ANJALI KUMARI STUDENT 10:28:16  07:42:21 00:00 05:30 15:44 21:14 P
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT STUDENT 10:36:54 10:37:54(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P
)
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR STUDENT 10:08:10  07:33:28 00:00 05:30 15:55 21:25 P
6 179 ASHA SAINI STUDENT 10:48:26 13:39:14 00:00 02:51 00:00 02:51 P
7 180 ASHA YADAV STUDENT 10:57:55  13:37:48 00:00 02:40 00:00 02:40 P
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR STUDENT 10:39:36 13:42:44 00:00 03:03 00:00 03:03 P
9182 ASHOK KUMAR STUDENT 11:17:33 13:42:53 00:00 02:25 00:00 02:25 P
MAHAWAR
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10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA

12 185 BHANU PRAKASH
MEENA

13 186 DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA

14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR
NAGAR

15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI

16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH

17 190 GEETA SAINI

18 191 GIRRAJ PRASAD
MEENA

19 192 HARPAL SAINI

20 193 HEMLATA MISHRA

21194 HIMANI PAREWA

22 195 HIMANSHI SHARMA

23 196 JYOTI VERMA

24 197 KAILASH SAINI

25198 KANTA GURJAR

26 199 KAPIL YADAV

27 200 KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

28 201 KAVITA MEENA

29 202 KAVITA SAINI

30 203 KHEM CHAND MEENA

31204 KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

32 205 KHUSHBOO TIWARI

33 206 KIRODI MAL MEENA

34 207 KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

35 208 KULDEEP BAIRWA

36 209 KULDEEP SHARMA

37 210 LALIT KUMAR VERMA

38 211 LALTA BAI MEENA

39 212 LALTA KOLI

40 213 LOKESH KUMAR
MEENA

41 214 MAMTA
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42 215 MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA

43 216 MANISHA MEENA

44 217 MAYA MEENA

45 218 MAYA PRAJAPAT

46 219 MEERA BAI MEENA

47 220 MONE BAI YOGI

48 221 MUSKAN TIWARI

49 222 NAJMA BANO

50 223 NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

51224 NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

52 225 NEELAM BAI MEENA

53 226 PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

54 227 PINKEY SAINI

55 228 PINKY PRAJAPAT

56 229 POOJA BAI MEENA

57 230 POOJA BAI VERMA

58 231 POOJA MUDGAL

59 232 PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

60 233 PRAMILA MEENA

61234 PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

62 235 PRIYANKA SAINI

63 236 PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

64 237 PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

65 238 PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

66 239 RADHA KISHAN MEENA

67 240 RADHA SAINI

68 241 RAGHUVEER SINGH
JAT

69 242 RAHUL GHUSINGA

70 243 RAHUL SHARMA

71 244 RAJANI BAIRWA

72 245 RAJESH KUMAR
MEENA

73 246 RAJNEESH GURJAR
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74 247 RAM RATAN GURJAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

75 248 RAMRAJ MEENA STUDENT 10:25:19 13:37:38 00:00 03:12 00:00 03:12 P
76 249 RAMSINGH MEENA STUDENT 10:27:58 10:28:58(SE  00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
)
77 250 REKHA PRAJAPAT STUDENT 11:06:20 13:38:09 00:00 02:32 00:00 02:32 P
78 251 RENU VERMA STUDENT 10:30:33  07:35:30 00:00 05:30 15:35 21:05 P
79 252 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA STUDENT 10:48:06 13:35:29 00:00 02:47 00:00 02:47 P
80 253 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
81 254 ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
82 255 RUKAIYA BANO STUDENT 11:15:04 13:38:33 00:00 02:23 00:00 02:23 P
83 256 RUPANTI MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
84 257 RUPENDRA SHARMA STUDENT 10:26:50 13:42:05 00:00 03:15 00:00 03:15 P
85 258 SACHIN KUMAR STUDENT 11:01:41 11:02:41(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
SHARMA )
86 259 SANGEETA BAI STUDENT 10:21:05 13:36:58 00:00 03:16 00:00 03:16 P
87 260 SARITA MEENA STUDENT 10:08:21 13:39:57 00:00 03:32 00:00 03:32 P
88 261 SEEMA CHOUDHARY  STUDENT 11:07:05 13:40:22 00:00 02:33 00:00 02:33 P
89 262 SHAKUNTALA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
90 263 SUMAN MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
91 264 SUMAN SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA STUDENT 10:28:42 13:39:25 00:00 03:11 00:00 03:11 P
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA STUDENT 10:48:19 13:37:29 00:00 02:49 00:00 02:49 P
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA STUDENT 11:01:39 11:02:39(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
)
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR STUDENT 10:25:13 13:38:38 00:00 03:13 00:00 03:13 P
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA STUDENT 11:01:29 11:02:29(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
)
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR STUDENT 10:04:36 13:43:02 00:00 03:38 00:00 03:38 P
JANGID

Attendance Date- 12-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI GS 08:33:30  08:34:30(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P

)
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2175

3176

4177

5178

6179

7 180

8 181

9182

10 183

11 184

12 185
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16 189
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20 193

21194

22 195

23 196

24 197

25198

26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

ANITA MEENA

ANJALI KUMARI

NARUKA

ANKIT RAWAT

ARCHATA DHAKAR

ASHA SAINI

ASHA YADAV

ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR

ASHOK KUMAR

MAHAWAR

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

BHAGANTI MEENA

BHANU PRAKASH

MEENA

DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA

DEEPAK KUMAR

NAGAR

DINESH KUMAR SAINI

GARIMA SANTOSH

GEETA SAINI

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA
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34 207 KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

35 208 KULDEEP BAIRWA

36 209 KULDEEP SHARMA

37 210 LALIT KUMAR VERMA

38 211 LALTA BAI MEENA

39 212 LALTA KOLI

40 213 LOKESH KUMAR
MEENA

41 214 MAMTA

42 215 MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA

43 216 MANISHA MEENA

44 217 MAYA MEENA

45 218 MAYA PRAJAPAT

46 219 MEERA BAI MEENA

47 220 MONE BAI YOGI

48 221 MUSKAN TIWARI

49 222 NAJMA BANO

50 223 NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

51224 NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

52 225 NEELAM BAI MEENA

53 226 PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

54 227 PINKEY SAINI

55 228 PINKY PRAJAPAT

56 229 POOJA BAI MEENA

57 230 POOJA BAI VERMA

58 231 POOJA MUDGAL

59 232 PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

60 233 PRAMILA MEENA

61234 PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

62 235 PRIYANKA SAINI

63 236 PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

64 237 PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

65 238 PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA
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66 239

67 240

68 241

69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245

73 246

74 247

75 248

76 249

77 250

78 251

79 252

80 253

81 254

82 255

83 256

84 257

85 258

86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

90 263

91 264

92 265

93 266

94 267

95 268

96 269

97 270

RADHA KISHAN MEENA GS

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA

RAJNEESH GURJAR

RAM RATAN GURJAR

RAMRAJ MEENA

RAMSINGH MEENA

REKHA PRAJAPAT

RENU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA

SUMAN MEENA

SUMAN SAINI

SUMANLATA MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR

MEENA

VAISHALI GUPTA

VANDANA BAINSLA

VIKRAM KUMAR

VIKRAM MEENA
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98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
JANGID

Attendance Date- 13-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
2175 ANITA MEENA wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
3176 ANJALI KUMARI wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR woO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
6 179 ASHA SAINI wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
7 180 ASHA YADAV wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
9182 ASHOK KUMAR wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
MAHAWAR
10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
12 185 BHANU PRAKASH wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wWo
MEENA
13 186 DEEPAK CHAND woO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
MEENA
14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
NAGAR
15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
17 190 GEETA SAINI wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
18 191 GIRRAJ PRASAD wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
MEENA
19 192 HARPAL SAINI wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
20 193 HEMLATA MISHRA wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
21194 HIMANI PAREWA woO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
22195 HIMANSHI SHARMA wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
23 196 JYOTI VERMA wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
24197 KAILASH SAINI wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
25198 KANTA GURJAR wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
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26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211
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42 215

43 216

44 217

45 218

46 219
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48 221

49 222

50 223

51224

52 225

53 226

54 227

55 228

56 229

57 230

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA

MAMTA

MANISH KUMAR

SHARMA

MANISHA MEENA

MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI

MUSKAN TIWARI

NAJMA BANO

NARENDER KUMAR

MEENA

NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

NEELAM BAI MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

PINKEY SAINI

PINKY PRAJAPAT

POOJA BAI MEENA

POOJA BAI VERMA
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58 231

59 232

60 233

61234

62 235
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64 237
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66 239
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69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245
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74 247

75 248

76 249

77 250

78 251

79 252

80 253

81 254

82 255

83 256

84 257

85 258

86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

POOJA MUDGAL
PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

PRAMILA MEENA
PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

PRIYANKA SAINI

PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

RADHA KISHAN MEENA

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA

RAJNEESH GURJAR

RAM RATAN GURJAR

RAMRAJ MEENA

RAMSINGH MEENA

REKHA PRAJAPAT

RENU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA
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90 263

91 264

92 265

93 266

94 267

95 268

96 269

97 270

98 271

99 272

100 273

Attendance Date-

Department:-

S.N Employee

o Code

1174

2175

3176

4177

5178

6179

7 180

8 181

9182

10 183

11 184

12 185

13 186

14 187

15 188

16 189

17 190

SUMAN MEENA
SUMAN SAINI
SUMANLATA MEENA
SURENDRA KUMAR
MEENA

VAISHALI GUPTA
VANDANA BAINSLA
VIKRAM KUMAR
VIKRAM MEENA

VINAY KUMAR SHARMA
YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ
YOGESH KUMAR
JANGID

14-Oct-2019

Bed student 1Year
Employee Name
AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI
ANITA MEENA

ANJALI KUMARI
NARUKA

ANKIT RAWAT
ARCHATA DHAKAR
ASHA SAINI

ASHA YADAV

ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR
ASHOK KUMAR
MAHAWAR

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA
BHAGANTI MEENA
BHANU PRAKASH

MEENA

DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA

DEEPAK KUMAR
NAGAR

DINESH KUMAR SAINI
GARIMA SANTOSH

GEETA SAINI
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18 191

19 192

20 193

21194

22 195

23 196

24 197

25198

26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

42 215

43 216

44 217

45 218

46 219

47 220

48 221

49 222

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA

MAMTA

MANISH KUMAR

SHARMA

MANISHA MEENA

MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI

MUSKAN TIWARI

NAJMA BANO
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82 255

83 256

84 257
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86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

90 263

91 264

92 265

93 266

94 267

95 268

96 269

97 270

98 271

99 272

100 273

Attendance Date-
Department:-
S.N Employee
o Code
1174
2175
3176
4177
5178
6 179
7 180

8 181

9182

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA

SUMAN MEENA

SUMAN SAINI

SUMANLATA MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR

MEENA

VAISHALI GUPTA

VANDANA BAINSLA

VIKRAM KUMAR

VIKRAM MEENA

VINAY KUMAR SHARMA

YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ

YOGESH KUMAR

JANGID

15-Oct-2019

Bed student 1Year

Employee Name
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ANITA MEENA
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ARCHATA DHAKAR
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ASHA YADAV

ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR

ASHOK KUMAR
MAHAWAR
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21194
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25198
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31204
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74 247 RAM RATAN GURJAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

75 248 RAMRAJ MEENA STUDENT 10:27:16  15:22:50  00:00 04:56 00:00 04:56 P
76 249 RAMSINGH MEENA STUDENT 10:48:03  15:23:20  00:00 04:35 00:00 04:35 P
77 250 REKHA PRAJAPAT STUDENT 10:46:26  15:21:08  00:00 04:35 00:00 04:35 P
78 251 RENU VERMA STUDENT 10:35:33  15:22:22  00:00 04:47 00:00 04:47 P
79 252 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA STUDENT 11:16:53  13:40:38  00:00 02:24 00:00 02:24 P
80 253 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
81 254 ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
82 255 RUKAIYA BANO STUDENT 11:10:52  15:22:09  00:00 04:11 00:00 04:11 P
83 256 RUPANTI MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
84 257 RUPENDRA SHARMA ~ STUDENT 10:39:09  15:24:22  00:00 04:45 00:00 04:45 P
85 258 SACHIN KUMAR STUDENT 11:00:40  11:01:40(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 VP
SHARMA )
86 259 SANGEETA BAI STUDENT 10:31:35  15:20:26  00:00 04:49 00:00 04:49 P
87 260 SARITA MEENA STUDENT 10:24:03  15:22:44  00:00 04:59 00:00 04:59 P
88 261 SEEMA CHOUDHARY  STUDENT 11:04:28  15:20:10  00:00 04:16 00:00 04:16 P
89 262 SHAKUNTALA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
90 263 SUMAN MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
91 264 SUMAN SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA ~ STUDENT 10:28:57  15:22:04  00:00 04:53 00:00 04:53 P
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA STUDENT 11:16:22  11:17:22(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 VP
)
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA STUDENT 11:00:42  11:01:42(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 VP
)
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR STUDENT 10:23:57  15:22:53  00:00 04:59 00:00 04:59 P
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR STUDENT 10:15:11  15:23:22  00:00 05:08 00:00 05:08 P
JANGID

Attendance Date- 16-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI STUDENT 10:55:35  15:12:35 00:00 04:17 00:00 04:17 P
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2175 ANITA MEENA
3176 ANJALI KUMARI
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR
6179 ASHA SAINI
7 180 ASHA YADAV
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR
9182 ASHOK KUMAR
MAHAWAR
10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA
11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA
12 185 BHANU PRAKASH
MEENA
13 186 DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA
14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR
NAGAR
15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI
16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH
17 190 GEETA SAINI
18 191 GIRRAJ PRASAD
MEENA
19 192 HARPAL SAINI
20 193 HEMLATA MISHRA
21194 HIMANI PAREWA
22 195 HIMANSHI SHARMA
23 196 JYOTI VERMA
24 197 KAILASH SAINI
25198 KANTA GURJAR
26 199 KAPIL YADAV
27 200 KAVITA BAI BAIRWA
28 201 KAVITA MEENA
29 202 KAVITA SAINI
30 203 KHEM CHAND MEENA
31204 KHEMRAJ BAIRWA
32 205 KHUSHBOO TIWARI
33 206 KIRODI MAL MEENA
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34 207 KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

35 208 KULDEEP BAIRWA

36 209 KULDEEP SHARMA

37 210 LALIT KUMAR VERMA

38 211 LALTA BAI MEENA

39 212 LALTA KOLI

40 213 LOKESH KUMAR
MEENA

41 214 MAMTA

42 215 MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA

43 216 MANISHA MEENA

44 217 MAYA MEENA

45 218 MAYA PRAJAPAT

46 219 MEERA BAI MEENA

47 220 MONE BAI YOGI

48 221 MUSKAN TIWARI

49 222 NAJMA BANO

50 223 NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

51224 NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

52 225 NEELAM BAI MEENA

53 226 PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

54 227 PINKEY SAINI

55 228 PINKY PRAJAPAT

56 229 POOJA BAI MEENA

57 230 POOJA BAI VERMA

58 231 POOJA MUDGAL

59 232 PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

60 233 PRAMILA MEENA

61234 PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

62 235 PRIYANKA SAINI

63 236 PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

64 237 PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

65 238 PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA
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66 239

67 240

68 241

69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245

73 246

74 247

75 248

76 249

77 250

78 251

79 252

80 253

81 254

82 255

83 256

84 257

85 258

86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

90 263

91 264

92 265

93 266

94 267

95 268

96 269

97 270

RADHA KISHAN MEENA STUDENT

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA

RAJNEESH GURJAR

RAM RATAN GURJAR

RAMRAJ MEENA

RAMSINGH MEENA

REKHA PRAJAPAT

RENU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA

SUMAN MEENA

SUMAN SAINI

SUMANLATA MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR

MEENA

VAISHALI GUPTA

VANDANA BAINSLA

VIKRAM KUMAR

VIKRAM MEENA
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98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR STUDENT 09:59:23 15:13:13 00:00 05:14 00:00 05:14 P
JANGID

Attendance Date- 17-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
2175 ANITA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
3176 ANJALI KUMARI STUDENT 10:14:12 13:40:07 00:00 03:26 00:00 03:26 P
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT STUDENT 10:36:23 13:38:33 00:00 03:02 00:00 03:02 P
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
6 179 ASHA SAINI STUDENT 10:52:11 13:37:41 00:00 02:46 00:00 02:46 P
7 180 ASHA YADAV NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
9182 ASHOK KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MAHAWAR
10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA STUDENT 10:58:38 12:16:20 00:00 01:18 00:00 01:18 P
12 185 BHANU PRAKASH STUDENT 10:55:50 13:40:15 00:00 02:44 00:00 02:44 P
MEENA
13 186 DEEPAK CHAND STUDENT 10:41:37 10:42:37(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 P
MEENA )
14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR STUDENT 11:07:17 11:08:17(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P
NAGAR )
15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI  STUDENT 10:49:02 13:37:21 00:00 02:48 00:00 02:48 P
16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH STUDENT 10:33:42 13:40:56 00:00 03:07 00:00 03:07 P
17 190 GEETA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
18 191 GIRRAJ PRASAD STUDENT 12:42:17 12:43:17(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P
MEENA )
19 192 HARPAL SAINI STUDENT 11:07:08 11:08:08(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P
)
20 193 HEMLATA MISHRA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
21194 HIMANI PAREWA STUDENT 10:52:57 13:40:45 00:00 02:48 00:00 02:48 P
22195 HIMANSHI SHARMA STUDENT 11:07:54 11:08:54(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
)
23 196 JYOTI VERMA STUDENT 11:07:29 11:08:29(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P
)
24197 KAILASH SAINI STUDENT 10:41:58 10:42:58(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P
)
25198 KANTA GURJAR STUDENT 10:39:15  13:37:02 00:00 02:58 00:00 02:58 P
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26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

42 215

43 216

44 217

45 218

46 219

47 220

48 221

49 222

50 223

51224

52 225

53 226

54 227

55 228

56 229

57 230

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA
LALTA KOLI
LOKESH KUMAR
MEENA

MAMTA

MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA
MANISHA MEENA

MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI

MUSKAN TIWARI

NAJMA BANO

NARENDER KUMAR

MEENA

NARENDRA KUMAR

SAINI

NEELAM BAI MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

PINKEY SAINI

PINKY PRAJAPAT

POOJA BAI MEENA

POOJA BAI VERMA
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POOJA MUDGAL
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PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

PRIYANKA SAINI

PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

RADHA KISHAN MEENA

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA

RAJNEESH GURJAR

RAM RATAN GURJAR

RAMRAJ MEENA

RAMSINGH MEENA

REKHA PRAJAPAT

RENU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA
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90 263 SUMAN MEENA
91 264 SUMAN SAINI
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR
JANGID
Attendance Date- 18-Oct-2019
Department:- Bed student 1Year
S.N Employee Employee Name
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI
2175 ANITA MEENA
3176 ANJALI KUMARI
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR
6 179 ASHA SAINI
7 180 ASHA YADAV
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR
9182 ASHOK KUMAR
MAHAWAR
10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA
11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA
12 185 BHANU PRAKASH
MEENA
13 186 DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA
14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR
NAGAR
15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI
16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH
17 190 GEETA SAINI
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18 191

19 192

20 193

21194

22 195

23 196

24 197

25198

26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205
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34 207
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36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

42 215

43 216

44 217

45 218

46 219

47 220

48 221

49 222

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI
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KHEMRAJ BAIRWA
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KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA
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MEENA
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MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI

MUSKAN TIWARI

NAJMA BANO
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NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

NEELAM BAI MEENA
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PINKY PRAJAPAT
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POOJA BAI VERMA
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PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

RADHA KISHAN MEENA

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT
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RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA
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82 255 RUKAIYA BANO STUDENT 11:09:29 15:17:19 00:00 04:08 00:00 04:08 P

83 256 RUPANTI MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
84 257 RUPENDRA SHARMA STUDENT  10:48:41 15:19:10 00:00 04:30 00:00 04:30 P
85 258 SACHIN KUMAR STUDENT 12:44:45 12:45:45(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
SHARMA )
86 259 SANGEETA BAI STUDENT  10:13:01 15:16:56 00:00 05:04 00:00 05:04 P
87 260 SARITA MEENA STUDENT 10:09:16 15:19:32 00:00 05:10 00:00 05:10 P
88 261 SEEMA CHOUDHARY  STUDENT 10:55:18 15:16:22 00:00 04:21 00:00 04:21 P
89 262 SHAKUNTALA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
90 263 SUMAN MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
91 264 SUMAN SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA STUDENT 10:20:05 15:17:02 00:00 04:57 00:00 04:57 P
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA STUDENT 10:54:32 15:16:29 00:00 04:22 00:00 04:22 P
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA STUDENT 12:44:47 12:45:47(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
)
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR STUDENT 10:43:19 14:37:59 00:00 03:55 00:00 03:55 P
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA STUDENT 12:44:53 12:45:53(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
)
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR STUDENT 09:48:38 14:50:01 00:00 05:01 00:00 05:01 P
JANGID

Attendance Date- 19-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
2175 ANITA MEENA STUDENT 10:40:59 14:51:29 00:00 04:10 00:00 04:10 P
3176 ANJALI KUMARI STUDENT 10:29:17 14:53:27 00:00 04:24 00:00 04:24 P
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
6 179 ASHA SAINI STUDENT 10:58:16 10:59:16(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P
)
7 180 ASHA YADAV STUDENT 10:40:52 14:51:35 00:00 04:11 00:00 04:11 P
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR STUDENT 10:15:35  14:50:33 00:00 04:35 00:00 04:35 P
9182 ASHOK KUMAR STUDENT 10:41:53 14:50:06 00:00 04:08 00:00 04:08 P
MAHAWAR

Generated By:-essl Page 1 of 1



10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA

12 185 BHANU PRAKASH
MEENA

13 186 DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA

14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR
NAGAR

15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI

16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH

17 190 GEETA SAINI

18 191 GIRRAJ PRASAD
MEENA

19 192 HARPAL SAINI

20 193 HEMLATA MISHRA

21194 HIMANI PAREWA

22 195 HIMANSHI SHARMA

23 196 JYOTI VERMA

24 197 KAILASH SAINI

25198 KANTA GURJAR

26 199 KAPIL YADAV

27 200 KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

28 201 KAVITA MEENA

29 202 KAVITA SAINI

30 203 KHEM CHAND MEENA

31204 KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

32 205 KHUSHBOO TIWARI

33 206 KIRODI MAL MEENA

34 207 KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

35 208 KULDEEP BAIRWA

36 209 KULDEEP SHARMA

37 210 LALIT KUMAR VERMA

38 211 LALTA BAI MEENA

39 212 LALTA KOLI

40 213 LOKESH KUMAR
MEENA

41 214 MAMTA
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42 215 MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA

43 216 MANISHA MEENA

44 217 MAYA MEENA

45 218 MAYA PRAJAPAT

46 219 MEERA BAI MEENA

47 220 MONE BAI YOGI

48 221 MUSKAN TIWARI

49 222 NAJMA BANO

50 223 NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

51224 NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

52 225 NEELAM BAI MEENA

53 226 PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

54 227 PINKEY SAINI

55 228 PINKY PRAJAPAT

56 229 POOJA BAI MEENA

57 230 POOJA BAI VERMA

58 231 POOJA MUDGAL

59 232 PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

60 233 PRAMILA MEENA

61234 PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

62 235 PRIYANKA SAINI

63 236 PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

64 237 PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

65 238 PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

66 239 RADHA KISHAN MEENA

67 240 RADHA SAINI

68 241 RAGHUVEER SINGH
JAT

69 242 RAHUL GHUSINGA

70 243 RAHUL SHARMA

71 244 RAJANI BAIRWA

72 245 RAJESH KUMAR
MEENA

73 246 RAJNEESH GURJAR
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74 247 RAM RATAN GURJAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

75 248 RAMRAJ MEENA STUDENT 10:14:39 14:50:01 00:00 04:35 00:00 04:35 P
76 249 RAMSINGH MEENA STUDENT 10:45:36 14:33:18 00:00 03:48 00:00 03:48 P
77 250 REKHA PRAJAPAT STUDENT 10:52:22 14:51:25 00:00 03:59 00:00 03:59 P
78 251 RENU VERMA STUDENT  10:28:51 14:10:04 00:00 03:41 00:00 03:41 P
79 252 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
80 253 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA STUDENT 10:12:20 13:39:20 00:00 03:27 00:00 03:27 P
81 254 ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
82 255 RUKAIYA BANO STUDENT 11:21:22 14:51:15 00:00 03:30 00:00 03:30 P
83 256 RUPANTI MEENA STUDENT 11:31:12 11:32:12(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 2P
)
84 257 RUPENDRA SHARMA STUDENT 10:54:19 14:50:14 00:00 03:56 00:00 03:56 P
85 258 SACHIN KUMAR STUDENT 11:31:43 11:32:43(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
SHARMA )
86 259 SANGEETA BAI STUDENT 10:11:58 14:52:25 00:00 04:40 00:00 04:40 P
87 260 SARITA MEENA STUDENT 10:12:02 14:54:50 00:00 04:43 00:00 04:43 P
88 261 SEEMA CHOUDHARY  STUDENT 10:53:57 14:53:55 00:00 04:00 00:00 04:00 P
89 262 SHAKUNTALA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
90 263 SUMAN MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
91 264 SUMAN SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA STUDENT 10:26:24 14:52:27 00:00 04:26 00:00 04:26 P
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA STUDENT 11:31:45 11:32:45(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
)
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR STUDENT  10:14:41 14:42:51 00:00 04:28 00:00 04:28 P
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA STUDENT  11:31:52 11:32:52(SE 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:01 V2P
)
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR STUDENT 09:37:21 14:50:37 00:00 05:13 00:00 05:13 P
JANGID

Attendance Date- 20-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
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4177
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ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

BHAGANTI MEENA

BHANU PRAKASH

MEENA

DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA

DEEPAK KUMAR

NAGAR

DINESH KUMAR SAINI

GARIMA SANTOSH

GEETA SAINI

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

Generated By:-essl

WO

wo

WO

wo

WO

wo

WO

wo

WO

wo

WO

wo

WO

wo

WO

wo

WO

wo

WO

wo

WO

wo

WO

wo

WO

wo

WO

wo

WO

wo

WO

wo

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

WO
wo
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
wo
WO
WO
WO
wo
WO
wo
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO

WO

Page 1 of 1



34 207 KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

35 208 KULDEEP BAIRWA

36 209 KULDEEP SHARMA

37 210 LALIT KUMAR VERMA

38 211 LALTA BAI MEENA

39 212 LALTA KOLI

40 213 LOKESH KUMAR
MEENA

41 214 MAMTA

42 215 MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA

43 216 MANISHA MEENA

44 217 MAYA MEENA

45 218 MAYA PRAJAPAT

46 219 MEERA BAI MEENA

47 220 MONE BAI YOGI

48 221 MUSKAN TIWARI

49 222 NAJMA BANO

50 223 NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

51224 NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

52 225 NEELAM BAI MEENA

53 226 PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

54 227 PINKEY SAINI

55 228 PINKY PRAJAPAT

56 229 POOJA BAI MEENA

57 230 POOJA BAI VERMA

58 231 POOJA MUDGAL

59 232 PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

60 233 PRAMILA MEENA

61234 PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

62 235 PRIYANKA SAINI

63 236 PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

64 237 PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

65 238 PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA
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66 239

67 240

68 241

69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245

73 246

74 247

75 248

76 249

77 250

78 251

79 252

80 253

81 254

82 255

83 256

84 257

85 258

86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

90 263

91 264

92 265

93 266

94 267

95 268

96 269

97 270

RADHA KISHAN MEENA WO

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA

RAJNEESH GURJAR

RAM RATAN GURJAR

RAMRAJ MEENA

RAMSINGH MEENA

REKHA PRAJAPAT

RENU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA

SUMAN MEENA

SUMAN SAINI

SUMANLATA MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR

MEENA

VAISHALI GUPTA

VANDANA BAINSLA

VIKRAM KUMAR

VIKRAM MEENA
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98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO

99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 woO
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
JANGID

Attendance Date- 21-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
2175 ANITA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
3176 ANJALI KUMARI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
6 179 ASHA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
7 180 ASHA YADAV NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
9182 ASHOK KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MAHAWAR
10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12 185 BHANU PRAKASH NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
13 186 DEEPAK CHAND NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
NAGAR
15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
17 190 GEETA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
18 191 GIRRAJ PRASAD NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
19 192 HARPAL SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
20 193 HEMLATA MISHRA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
21194 HIMANI PAREWA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
22195 HIMANSHI SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
23 196 JYOTI VERMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
24197 KAILASH SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
25198 KANTA GURJAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

42 215

43 216

44 217

45 218

46 219

47 220

48 221

49 222

50 223

51224

52 225

53 226

54 227

55 228

56 229

57 230

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA

MAMTA

MANISH KUMAR

SHARMA

MANISHA MEENA

MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI

MUSKAN TIWARI

NAJMA BANO

NARENDER KUMAR

MEENA
NARENDRA KUMAR

SAINI

NEELAM BAI MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

PINKEY SAINI

PINKY PRAJAPAT

POOJA BAI MEENA

POOJA BAI VERMA
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58 231

59 232

60 233

61234

62 235

63 236

64 237

65 238

66 239

67 240

68 241

69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245

73 246

74 247

75 248

76 249

77 250

78 251

79 252

80 253

81 254

82 255

83 256

84 257

85 258

86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

POOJA MUDGAL
PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

PRAMILA MEENA
PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

PRIYANKA SAINI

PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

RADHA KISHAN MEENA

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA

RAJNEESH GURJAR

RAM RATAN GURJAR

RAMRAJ MEENA

RAMSINGH MEENA

REKHA PRAJAPAT

RENU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA
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90 263 SUMAN MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

91 264 SUMAN SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
JANGID

Attendance Date- 22-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
2175 ANITA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
3176 ANJALI KUMARI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
6 179 ASHA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
7 180 ASHA YADAV NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
9182 ASHOK KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MAHAWAR
10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12 185 BHANU PRAKASH NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
13 186 DEEPAK CHAND NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
NAGAR
15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
17 190 GEETA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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18 191

19 192

20 193

21194

22 195

23 196

24 197

25198

26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

42 215

43 216

44 217

45 218

46 219

47 220

48 221

49 222

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA

MAMTA

MANISH KUMAR

SHARMA

MANISHA MEENA

MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI

MUSKAN TIWARI

NAJMA BANO
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50 223

51224

52 225

53 226

54 227

55 228

56 229

57 230

58 231

59 232

60 233

61234

62 235

63 236

64 237

65 238

66 239

67 240

68 241

69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245

73 246

74 247

75 248

76 249

77 250

78 251

79 252

80 253

81 254

NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

NEELAM BAI MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

PINKEY SAINI

PINKY PRAJAPAT

POOJA BAI MEENA

POOJA BAI VERMA

POOJA MUDGAL

PRAMENDRA SINGH

YADAV

PRAMILA MEENA

PRIYANKA KUMARI

SHARMA

PRIYANKA SAINI

PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

RADHA KISHAN MEENA

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA

RAJNEESH GURJAR

RAM RATAN GURJAR

RAMRAJ MEENA

RAMSINGH MEENA

REKHA PRAJAPAT

RENU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA
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82 255 RUKAIYA BANO NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

83 256 RUPANTI MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
84 257 RUPENDRA SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
85 258 SACHIN KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SHARMA
86 259 SANGEETA BAI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
87 260 SARITA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
88 261 SEEMA CHOUDHARY NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
89 262 SHAKUNTALA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
90 263 SUMAN MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
91 264 SUMAN SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
JANGID

Attendance Date- 23-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
2175 ANITA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
3176 ANJALI KUMARI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
6 179 ASHA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
7 180 ASHA YADAV NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
9182 ASHOK KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MAHAWAR
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10 183

11 184

12 185

13 186

14 187

15 188

16 189

17 190

18 191

19 192

20 193

21194

22 195

23 196

24 197

25198

26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

BHAGANTI MEENA

BHANU PRAKASH

MEENA

DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA

DEEPAK KUMAR

NAGAR

DINESH KUMAR SAINI

GARIMA SANTOSH

GEETA SAINI

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA
MAMTA
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42 215 MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA

43 216 MANISHA MEENA

44 217 MAYA MEENA

45 218 MAYA PRAJAPAT

46 219 MEERA BAI MEENA

47 220 MONE BAI YOGI

48 221 MUSKAN TIWARI

49 222 NAJMA BANO

50 223 NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

51224 NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

52 225 NEELAM BAI MEENA

53 226 PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

54 227 PINKEY SAINI

55 228 PINKY PRAJAPAT

56 229 POOJA BAI MEENA

57 230 POOJA BAI VERMA

58 231 POOJA MUDGAL

59 232 PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

60 233 PRAMILA MEENA

61234 PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

62 235 PRIYANKA SAINI

63 236 PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

64 237 PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

65 238 PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

66 239 RADHA KISHAN MEENA

67 240 RADHA SAINI

68 241 RAGHUVEER SINGH
JAT

69 242 RAHUL GHUSINGA

70 243 RAHUL SHARMA

71 244 RAJANI BAIRWA

72 245 RAJESH KUMAR
MEENA

73 246 RAJNEESH GURJAR
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74 247 RAM RATAN GURJAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

75 248 RAMRAJ MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
76 249 RAMSINGH MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
77 250 REKHA PRAJAPAT NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
78 251 RENU VERMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
79 252 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
80 253 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
81 254 ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
82 255 RUKAIYA BANO NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
83 256 RUPANTI MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
84 257 RUPENDRA SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
85 258 SACHIN KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SHARMA
86 259 SANGEETA BAI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
87 260 SARITA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
88 261 SEEMA CHOUDHARY NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
89 262 SHAKUNTALA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
90 263 SUMAN MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
91 264 SUMAN SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
JANGID

Attendance Date- 24-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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2175

3176

4177

5178

6179

7 180

8 181

9182

10 183

11 184

12 185

13 186

14 187

15 188

16 189

17 190

18 191

19 192

20 193

21194

22 195

23 196

24 197

25198

26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

ANITA MEENA

ANJALI KUMARI

NARUKA

ANKIT RAWAT

ARCHATA DHAKAR

ASHA SAINI

ASHA YADAV

ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR

ASHOK KUMAR

MAHAWAR

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

BHAGANTI MEENA

BHANU PRAKASH

MEENA

DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA

DEEPAK KUMAR

NAGAR

DINESH KUMAR SAINI

GARIMA SANTOSH

GEETA SAINI

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA
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34 207 KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

35 208 KULDEEP BAIRWA

36 209 KULDEEP SHARMA

37 210 LALIT KUMAR VERMA

38 211 LALTA BAI MEENA

39 212 LALTA KOLI

40 213 LOKESH KUMAR
MEENA

41 214 MAMTA

42 215 MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA

43 216 MANISHA MEENA

44 217 MAYA MEENA

45 218 MAYA PRAJAPAT

46 219 MEERA BAI MEENA

47 220 MONE BAI YOGI

48 221 MUSKAN TIWARI

49 222 NAJMA BANO

50 223 NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

51224 NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

52 225 NEELAM BAI MEENA

53 226 PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

54 227 PINKEY SAINI

55 228 PINKY PRAJAPAT

56 229 POOJA BAI MEENA

57 230 POOJA BAI VERMA

58 231 POOJA MUDGAL

59 232 PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

60 233 PRAMILA MEENA

61234 PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

62 235 PRIYANKA SAINI

63 236 PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

64 237 PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

65 238 PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA
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66 239

67 240

68 241

69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245

73 246

74 247

75 248

76 249

77 250

78 251

79 252

80 253

81 254

82 255

83 256

84 257

85 258

86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

90 263

91 264

92 265

93 266

94 267

95 268

96 269

97 270

RADHA KISHAN MEENA NS

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA

RAJNEESH GURJAR

RAM RATAN GURJAR

RAMRAJ MEENA

RAMSINGH MEENA

REKHA PRAJAPAT

RENU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA

SUMAN MEENA

SUMAN SAINI

SUMANLATA MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR

MEENA

VAISHALI GUPTA

VANDANA BAINSLA

VIKRAM KUMAR

VIKRAM MEENA
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98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
JANGID

Attendance Date- 25-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
2175 ANITA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
3176 ANJALI KUMARI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
6 179 ASHA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
7 180 ASHA YADAV NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
9182 ASHOK KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MAHAWAR
10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12 185 BHANU PRAKASH NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
13 186 DEEPAK CHAND NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
NAGAR
15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
17 190 GEETA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
18 191 GIRRAJ PRASAD NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
19 192 HARPAL SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
20 193 HEMLATA MISHRA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
21194 HIMANI PAREWA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
22195 HIMANSHI SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
23 196 JYOTI VERMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
24197 KAILASH SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
25198 KANTA GURJAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

42 215

43 216

44 217

45 218

46 219

47 220

48 221

49 222

50 223

51224

52 225

53 226

54 227

55 228

56 229

57 230

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA

MAMTA

MANISH KUMAR

SHARMA

MANISHA MEENA

MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI

MUSKAN TIWARI

NAJMA BANO

NARENDER KUMAR

MEENA
NARENDRA KUMAR

SAINI

NEELAM BAI MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

PINKEY SAINI

PINKY PRAJAPAT

POOJA BAI MEENA

POOJA BAI VERMA
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58 231

59 232

60 233

61234

62 235

63 236

64 237

65 238

66 239

67 240

68 241

69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245

73 246

74 247

75 248

76 249

77 250

78 251

79 252

80 253

81 254

82 255

83 256

84 257

85 258

86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

POOJA MUDGAL
PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

PRAMILA MEENA
PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

PRIYANKA SAINI

PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

RADHA KISHAN MEENA

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA

RAJNEESH GURJAR

RAM RATAN GURJAR

RAMRAJ MEENA

RAMSINGH MEENA

REKHA PRAJAPAT

RENU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA
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90 263 SUMAN MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

91 264 SUMAN SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
JANGID

Attendance Date- 26-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
2175 ANITA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
3176 ANJALI KUMARI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
6 179 ASHA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
7 180 ASHA YADAV NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
9182 ASHOK KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MAHAWAR
10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12 185 BHANU PRAKASH NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
13 186 DEEPAK CHAND NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
NAGAR
15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
17 190 GEETA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

Generated By:-essl Page 1 of 1



18 191

19 192

20 193

21194

22 195

23 196

24 197

25198

26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

42 215

43 216

44 217

45 218

46 219

47 220

48 221

49 222

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA

MAMTA

MANISH KUMAR

SHARMA

MANISHA MEENA

MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI

MUSKAN TIWARI

NAJMA BANO
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50 223

51224

52 225

53 226

54 227

55 228

56 229

57 230

58 231

59 232

60 233

61234

62 235

63 236

64 237

65 238

66 239

67 240

68 241

69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245

73 246

74 247

75 248

76 249

77 250

78 251

79 252

80 253

81 254

NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

NEELAM BAI MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

PINKEY SAINI

PINKY PRAJAPAT

POOJA BAI MEENA

POOJA BAI VERMA

POOJA MUDGAL

PRAMENDRA SINGH

YADAV

PRAMILA MEENA

PRIYANKA KUMARI

SHARMA

PRIYANKA SAINI

PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

RADHA KISHAN MEENA

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA

RAJNEESH GURJAR

RAM RATAN GURJAR

RAMRAJ MEENA

RAMSINGH MEENA

REKHA PRAJAPAT

RENU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA
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82 255

83 256

84 257

85 258

86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

90 263

91 264

92 265

93 266

94 267

95 268

96 269

97 270

98 271

99 272

100 273

Attendance Date-
Department:-
S.N Employee
o Code
1174
2175
3176
4177
5178
6 179
7 180

8 181

9182

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA

SUMAN MEENA

SUMAN SAINI

SUMANLATA MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR

MEENA

VAISHALI GUPTA

VANDANA BAINSLA

VIKRAM KUMAR

VIKRAM MEENA

VINAY KUMAR SHARMA

YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ

YOGESH KUMAR

JANGID

27-Oct-2019

Bed student 1Year

Employee Name

AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI

ANITA MEENA

ANJALI KUMARI

NARUKA

ANKIT RAWAT

ARCHATA DHAKAR

ASHA SAINI

ASHA YADAV

ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR

ASHOK KUMAR
MAHAWAR
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10 183

11 184

12 185

13 186

14 187

15 188

16 189

17 190

18 191

19 192

20 193

21194

22 195

23 196

24 197

25198

26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

BHAGANTI MEENA

BHANU PRAKASH

MEENA

DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA

DEEPAK KUMAR

NAGAR

DINESH KUMAR SAINI

GARIMA SANTOSH

GEETA SAINI

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA
MAMTA
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42 215 MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA

43 216 MANISHA MEENA

44 217 MAYA MEENA

45 218 MAYA PRAJAPAT

46 219 MEERA BAI MEENA

47 220 MONE BAI YOGI

48 221 MUSKAN TIWARI

49 222 NAJMA BANO

50 223 NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

51224 NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

52 225 NEELAM BAI MEENA

53 226 PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

54 227 PINKEY SAINI

55 228 PINKY PRAJAPAT

56 229 POOJA BAI MEENA

57 230 POOJA BAI VERMA

58 231 POOJA MUDGAL

59 232 PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

60 233 PRAMILA MEENA

61234 PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

62 235 PRIYANKA SAINI

63 236 PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

64 237 PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

65 238 PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

66 239 RADHA KISHAN MEENA

67 240 RADHA SAINI

68 241 RAGHUVEER SINGH
JAT

69 242 RAHUL GHUSINGA

70 243 RAHUL SHARMA

71 244 RAJANI BAIRWA

72 245 RAJESH KUMAR
MEENA

73 246 RAJNEESH GURJAR
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74 247 RAM RATAN GURJAR WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO

75 248 RAMRAJ MEENA wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
76 249 RAMSINGH MEENA WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
77 250 REKHA PRAJAPAT wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
78 251 RENU VERMA WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
79 252 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
80 253 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
81 254 ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
82 255 RUKAIYA BANO WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
83 256 RUPANTI MEENA wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
84 257 RUPENDRA SHARMA WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
85 258 SACHIN KUMAR wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
SHARMA
86 259 SANGEETA BAI WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
87 260 SARITA MEENA wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
88 261 SEEMA CHOUDHARY WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
89 262 SHAKUNTALA wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
90 263 SUMAN MEENA WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
91 264 SUMAN SAINI wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA wo 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 woO
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
JANGID

Attendance Date- 28-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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2175

3176

4177
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7 180
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9182

10 183

11 184
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21194
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25198
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30 203

31204

32 205

33 206
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ANJALI KUMARI

NARUKA

ANKIT RAWAT

ARCHATA DHAKAR
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ASHA YADAV

ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR

ASHOK KUMAR

MAHAWAR

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

BHAGANTI MEENA

BHANU PRAKASH

MEENA

DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA

DEEPAK KUMAR

NAGAR

DINESH KUMAR SAINI

GARIMA SANTOSH

GEETA SAINI

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA
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34 207 KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

35 208 KULDEEP BAIRWA

36 209 KULDEEP SHARMA

37 210 LALIT KUMAR VERMA

38 211 LALTA BAI MEENA

39 212 LALTA KOLI

40 213 LOKESH KUMAR
MEENA

41 214 MAMTA

42 215 MANISH KUMAR
SHARMA

43 216 MANISHA MEENA

44 217 MAYA MEENA

45 218 MAYA PRAJAPAT

46 219 MEERA BAI MEENA

47 220 MONE BAI YOGI

48 221 MUSKAN TIWARI

49 222 NAJMA BANO

50 223 NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

51224 NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

52 225 NEELAM BAI MEENA

53 226 PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

54 227 PINKEY SAINI

55 228 PINKY PRAJAPAT

56 229 POOJA BAI MEENA

57 230 POOJA BAI VERMA

58 231 POOJA MUDGAL

59 232 PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

60 233 PRAMILA MEENA

61234 PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

62 235 PRIYANKA SAINI

63 236 PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

64 237 PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

65 238 PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA
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66 239

67 240

68 241

69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245

73 246

74 247

75 248

76 249

77 250

78 251

79 252

80 253

81 254

82 255

83 256

84 257

85 258

86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

90 263

91 264

92 265

93 266

94 267

95 268

96 269

97 270

RADHA KISHAN MEENA NS

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA

RAJNEESH GURJAR

RAM RATAN GURJAR

RAMRAJ MEENA

RAMSINGH MEENA

REKHA PRAJAPAT

RENU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA

SUMAN MEENA

SUMAN SAINI

SUMANLATA MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR

MEENA

VAISHALI GUPTA

VANDANA BAINSLA

VIKRAM KUMAR

VIKRAM MEENA
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98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
JANGID

Attendance Date- 29-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
2175 ANITA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
3176 ANJALI KUMARI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
6 179 ASHA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
7 180 ASHA YADAV NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
9182 ASHOK KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MAHAWAR
10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12 185 BHANU PRAKASH NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
13 186 DEEPAK CHAND NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
NAGAR
15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
17 190 GEETA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
18 191 GIRRAJ PRASAD NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
19 192 HARPAL SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
20 193 HEMLATA MISHRA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
21194 HIMANI PAREWA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
22195 HIMANSHI SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
23 196 JYOTI VERMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
24197 KAILASH SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
25198 KANTA GURJAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

42 215

43 216

44 217

45 218

46 219

47 220

48 221

49 222

50 223

51224

52 225

53 226

54 227

55 228

56 229

57 230

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA

MAMTA

MANISH KUMAR

SHARMA

MANISHA MEENA

MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI

MUSKAN TIWARI

NAJMA BANO

NARENDER KUMAR

MEENA
NARENDRA KUMAR

SAINI

NEELAM BAI MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

PINKEY SAINI

PINKY PRAJAPAT

POOJA BAI MEENA

POOJA BAI VERMA

Generated By:-essl

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

Page 1 of 1



58 231

59 232

60 233

61234

62 235

63 236

64 237

65 238

66 239

67 240

68 241

69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245

73 246

74 247

75 248

76 249

77 250

78 251

79 252

80 253

81 254

82 255

83 256

84 257

85 258

86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

POOJA MUDGAL
PRAMENDRA SINGH
YADAV

PRAMILA MEENA
PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHARMA

PRIYANKA SAINI

PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

RADHA KISHAN MEENA

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA

RAJNEESH GURJAR

RAM RATAN GURJAR

RAMRAJ MEENA

RAMSINGH MEENA

REKHA PRAJAPAT

RENU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA
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90 263 SUMAN MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

91 264 SUMAN SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
92 265 SUMANLATA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
93 266 SURENDRA KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
94 267 VAISHALI GUPTA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
95 268 VANDANA BAINSLA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
96 269 VIKRAM KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
97 270 VIKRAM MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
98 271 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
99 272 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 273 YOGESH KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
JANGID

Attendance Date- 30-Oct-2019

Department:- Bed student 1Year

S.N Employee Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.BreakD W.Duration OT T Duration Status Remarks
o Code
1174 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
2175 ANITA MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
3176 ANJALI KUMARI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
NARUKA
4177 ANKIT RAWAT NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
5178 ARCHATA DHAKAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
6 179 ASHA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
7 180 ASHA YADAV NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
8 181 ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
9182 ASHOK KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MAHAWAR
10 183 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
11 184 BHAGANTI MEENA NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12 185 BHANU PRAKASH NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
13 186 DEEPAK CHAND NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MEENA
14 187 DEEPAK KUMAR NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
NAGAR
15 188 DINESH KUMAR SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
16 189 GARIMA SANTOSH NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
17 190 GEETA SAINI NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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30 203
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40 213

41 214
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43 216
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47 220

48 221

49 222

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA

MAMTA

MANISH KUMAR

SHARMA

MANISHA MEENA

MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI

MUSKAN TIWARI

NAJMA BANO
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50 223

51224

52 225

53 226

54 227
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57 230

58 231
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60 233

61234
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68 241

69 242
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72 245

73 246

74 247
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77 250
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NARENDER KUMAR
MEENA

NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

NEELAM BAI MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

PINKEY SAINI

PINKY PRAJAPAT

POOJA BAI MEENA

POOJA BAI VERMA

POOJA MUDGAL

PRAMENDRA SINGH

YADAV

PRAMILA MEENA

PRIYANKA KUMARI

SHARMA
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PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

PUSHPA BAI GURJAR
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RAGHUVEER SINGH
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RAMSINGH MEENA

REKHA PRAJAPAT

RENU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL GHATIYA
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82 255

83 256

84 257

85 258

86 259

87 260

88 261

89 262

90 263

91 264

92 265

93 266

94 267

95 268

96 269

97 270

98 271

99 272

100 273

Attendance Date-
Department:-
S.N Employee
o Code
1174
2175
3176
4177
5178
6 179
7 180

8 181

9182

RUKAIYA BANO

RUPANTI MEENA

RUPENDRA SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR

SHARMA

SANGEETA BAI

SARITA MEENA

SEEMA CHOUDHARY

SHAKUNTALA

SUMAN MEENA

SUMAN SAINI

SUMANLATA MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR

MEENA

VAISHALI GUPTA

VANDANA BAINSLA

VIKRAM KUMAR

VIKRAM MEENA

VINAY KUMAR SHARMA

YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ

YOGESH KUMAR

JANGID

31-Oct-2019

Bed student 1Year

Employee Name

AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI

ANITA MEENA

ANJALI KUMARI
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ANKIT RAWAT

ARCHATA DHAKAR

ASHA SAINI

ASHA YADAV

ASHISH KUMAR JANGIR

ASHOK KUMAR
MAHAWAR
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10 183

11 184

12 185

13 186

14 187

15 188

16 189

17 190

18 191

19 192

20 193

21194

22 195

23 196

24 197

25198

26 199

27 200

28 201

29 202

30 203

31204

32 205

33 206

34 207

35 208

36 209

37 210

38 211

39 212

40 213

41 214

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

BHAGANTI MEENA

BHANU PRAKASH

MEENA

DEEPAK CHAND
MEENA

DEEPAK KUMAR

NAGAR

DINESH KUMAR SAINI

GARIMA SANTOSH

GEETA SAINI

GIRRAJ PRASAD

MEENA

HARPAL SAINI

HEMLATA MISHRA

HIMANI PAREWA

HIMANSHI SHARMA

JYOTI VERMA

KAILASH SAINI

KANTA GURJAR

KAPIL YADAV

KAVITA BAI BAIRWA

KAVITA MEENA

KAVITA SAINI

KHEM CHAND MEENA

KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

KHUSHBOO TIWARI

KIRODI MAL MEENA

KRIPA BAI BAIRWA

KULDEEP BAIRWA

KULDEEP SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR VERMA

LALTA BAI MEENA

LALTA KOLI

LOKESH KUMAR

MEENA
MAMTA
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42 215

43 216

44 217

45 218

46 219

47 220

48 221

49 222

50 223

51224

52 225

53 226

54 227

55 228

56 229

57 230

58 231

59 232

60 233

61234

62 235

63 236

64 237

65 238

66 239

67 240

68 241

69 242

70 243

71 244

72 245

73 246

MANISH KUMAR

SHARMA

MANISHA MEENA

MAYA MEENA

MAYA PRAJAPAT

MEERA BAI MEENA

MONE BAI YOGI

MUSKAN TIWARI

NAJMA BANO

NARENDER KUMAR

MEENA

NARENDRA KUMAR
SAINI

NEELAM BAI MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR BESAR

PINKEY SAINI

PINKY PRAJAPAT

POOJA BAI MEENA

POOJA BAI VERMA

POOJA MUDGAL

PRAMENDRA SINGH

YADAV

PRAMILA MEENA

PRIYANKA KUMARI

SHARMA
PRIYANKA SAINI

PUNIT KUMAR BAIRWA

PUSHPA BAI GURJAR

PUSHPA KUMARI
BAIRVA

RADHA KISHAN MEENA

RADHA SAINI

RAGHUVEER SINGH

JAT

RAHUL GHUSINGA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJANI BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR

MEENA
RAJNEESH GURJAR
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